Scoresheet for Team: 04408 Bye

For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/23/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division: lkebukuro | Spring 2025 Session

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 63 37 42 58
Total: 63 37 42 58

Home Team

Team: 04408 Bye
Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

5
51
51

Division Standings Through Last Week

6
49
49

7
55
55

8
0
0

Visiting Team

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Takuma Matsuda

Team: 04401 Torikiri-Kizoku

Host Location:

Rosa

SL MP Player # Name

*

*

*

Z
* %
N WA DMDMDDO

*

Z
*

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

5

P OR OR R OLR

10846
03679
13387
09430
02778
09989
13912
12472

(04403) Luck Stars On 01/30/2025 At Rosa

Masuda, Yasushi
Masuda, Tsuyoshi
Takeda, Osamu
Diggs, Eiko
Yamagata, Sumito
Ideta, Yuko
Kitagawa, Kiyomi
Diggs, James Garby

04408

¥3000.

¥3000.



Scoresheet for Team: 04401 Torikiri-Kizoku

For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/23/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division: lkebukuro | Spring 2025 Session

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 63 37 42 58
Total: 63 37 42 58

Home Team

Team: 04408 Bye
Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

5
51
51

Division Standings Through Last Week

6
49
49

7
55
55

8
0
0

Visiting Team

Visiting Team 04401

Division Rep(s):
Takuma Matsuda

Team: 04401 Torikiri-Kizoku

Host Location:

Rosa

SL MP Player # Name

*

*

*

Z
* %
N WA DMDMDDO

*

Z
*

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

5

P OR OR R OLR

10846
03679
13387
09430
02778
09989
13912
12472

(04405) KU-MA-!! On 01/30/2025 At Rosa

Masuda, Yasushi
Masuda, Tsuyoshi
Takeda, Osamu

Diggs, Eiko
Yamagata, Sumito ¥3000.
Ideta, Yuko
Kitagawa, Kiyomi ¥3000.

Diggs, James Garby



Home Team
Scoresheet for Team: 04406 NGR Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/23/2025 At 08:00 PM Takuma Matsuda

Division: lkebukuro | Spring 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 63 37 42 58 51 49 55 0
Total: 63 37 42 58 51 49 55 0

Home Team

Team: 04406 NGR
Host Location: Rosa

SL MP Player # Name

Visiting Team
Team: 04403 Luck Stars
Host Location: Rosa

SL MP Player # Name

*6 1 10522 Fujimoto, Takahito *6 0 00232 Yamada, Haruka
N*5 0 03226 Yanagisawa, Yasue ¥3000. *4 1 10621  Akita, Megumi

*6 1 13269 Okano, Souta *6 1 15868 Kuwatani, Shingo
* 4 1 04179 Fujita, Aki *4 1 13146  Yonekura, Hiroaki
* 3 0 13557 Watanabe, Mami N*4 0 16028 Hagiya, Sho

* 3 0 13303 Miyazaki, Naho N*1 0 16029 Nagai, Wakana

* 2 1 15965 Kitajima, Takaya *4 1 10753 Yamato, Arisa

* 4 1 05697 Kaneko, Kiyoshi *2 1 16156 Sunagawa, Ask

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04402) HA!'KU-MA-!IE On 01/30/2025 At Rosa

04406

¥3000.
¥3000.



Scoresheet

Visiting Team

for Team: 04403 Luck Stars Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/23/2025 At 08:00 PM Takuma Matsuda

Division: lkebukuro | Spring 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 63 37 42 58 51 49 55 0
Total: 63 37 42 58 51 49 55 0

Home Team

Team: 04406 NGR
Host Location: Rosa

SL MP Player # Name

Visiting Team
Team: 04403 Luck Stars
Host Location: Rosa

SL MP Player # Name

*6 1 10522 Fujimoto, Takahito *6 0 00232 Yamada, Haruka
N*5 0 03226 Yanagisawa, Yasue ¥3000. *4 1 10621  Akita, Megumi

*6 1 13269 Okano, Souta *6 1 15868 Kuwatani, Shingo
* 4 1 04179 Fujita, Aki *4 1 13146  Yonekura, Hiroaki
* 3 0 13557 Watanabe, Mami N*4 0 16028 Hagiya, Sho

* 3 0 13303 Miyazaki, Naho N*1 0 16029 Nagai, Wakana

* 2 1 15965 Kitajima, Takaya *4 1 10753 Yamato, Arisa

* 4 1 05697 Kaneko, Kiyoshi *2 1 16156 Sunagawa, Ask

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04408) Bye On 01/30/2025 At Rosa

04403

¥3000.
¥3000.



Scoresheet for Team: 04404 BANDWAGON

For Week Number:

Division: lkebukuro | Spring 2025 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team
Team: 04404 BANDWAGON

Host Location:

1 2 3 4
63 37 42 58
63 37 42 58

Rosa

SL MP Player # Name

N * 7
* 4

*
W o b~ WwWwWwou

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

OO R R R OPRPR

11358
12462
11522
13430
13468
15558
05324
16348

Fujisaki, Akira
Fujisaki, Ayako
Saito, Misa
Uruno, Manabu
Fujimoto, Keisuke
Kawase, Yutaro
Ozaki, Kazuhiro
Ono, Yoshinobu

5
51
51

2/17 On 01/23/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

6 7
49 55
49 55

¥3000.

¥3000.

¥3000.

8
0
0

Visiting Team
Team: 04405 KU-MA-!I
Host Location: Rosa

SL MP Player #

*

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

4

A W WOLOOoO O

P OR R ORRO

11061
06236
10826
11381
11962
12764
10687
15531

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Takuma Matsuda

Name

Hakomori, Mizuki
Kinoshita, Kenji
Ozaki, Atsushi

Matsui, Takeshi
Nagayama, Shigeharu
Hayashi, Hisahiko
Mori, Mirei

Kamei, Shinichi

(04407) KU-MA-!! San On 01/30/2025 At Rosa

04404

¥3000.



Scoresheet for Team: 04405 KU-MA-!!

For Week Number:

Division: lkebukuro | Spring 2025 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team
Team: 04404 BANDWAGON

Host Location:

1 2 3 4
63 37 42 58
63 37 42 58

Rosa

SL MP Player # Name

N * 7
* 4

*
W o b~ WwWwWwou

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

OO R R R OPRPR

11358
12462
11522
13430
13468
15558
05324
16348

Fujisaki, Akira
Fujisaki, Ayako
Saito, Misa
Uruno, Manabu
Fujimoto, Keisuke
Kawase, Yutaro
Ozaki, Kazuhiro
Ono, Yoshinobu

5
51
51

2/17 On 01/23/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

6 7
49 55
49 55

¥3000.

¥3000.

¥3000.

8
0
0

Visiting Team
Team: 04405 KU-MA-!I
Host Location: Rosa

SL MP Player #

*

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

4

A W WOLOOoO O

P OR R ORRO

11061
06236
10826
11381
11962
12764
10687
15531

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Takuma Matsuda

Name

Hakomori, Mizuki
Kinoshita, Kenji
Ozaki, Atsushi

Matsui, Takeshi
Nagayama, Shigeharu
Hayashi, Hisahiko
Mori, Mirei

Kamei, Shinichi

(04401) Torikiri-Kizoku On 01/30/2025 At Rosa

04405

¥3000.



Scoresheet for Team: 04402 HA!'KU-MA-I'E

For Week Number:

Division: lkebukuro | Spring 2025 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team
Team: 04402 HA!lKU-MA-!IE

Host Location:

2/17 On 01/23/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

1 2 3 4 5 6
63 37 42 58 51 49
63 37 42 58 51 49

Rosa

SL MP Player # Name

*

*

*

Z
* %

*

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

7

N NN WS O O

P ORRFPROORLR

11494
01982
11946
03223
15533
15532
11940
16027

Nozaki, Takahiro
Matsuda, Takuma

7
55
55

Taniguchi, Hiromi

Nakajima, Hiroaki ¥3000.
Sakakibara, Yuiji

Uchida, Rina

Yanagisawa, Seiichi ¥3000.

Yoshida, Tetsuma

8
0
0

Visiting Team

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Takuma Matsuda

Team: 04407 KU-MA-!! San

Host Location:

Rosa

SL MP Player # Name

*9
*5

Z2Z2zZ2zZ2Z2Z22zZ22Z2Z2
* %
NDNW®WSAD

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

O OO O o o oo

09857
13428
10572
12469
12763
15535
13145
09961

(04406) NGR On 01/30/2025 At Rosa

Hatakeyama, Jun
lzumi, Yuya

Fujita, Conny
Nozaki, Yuki
Aoyama, Yuko
Sugane, Masashi
Nakamura, Takumi
Yokoyama, Erika

04402

¥3000.
¥3000.
¥3000.
¥3000.
¥3000.
¥3000.
¥3000.
¥3000.



Scoresheet for Team: 04407 KU-MA-!! San

For Week Number:

Division: lkebukuro | Spring 2025 Session

Team #:

2/17 On 01/23/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

1 2 3 4 5 6

Points Last Week: 63 37 42 58 51 49
Total: 63 37 42 58 51 49

Home Team

Team: 04402 HA!IKU-MA-!I'E
Host Location: Rosa

SL MP Player #
* 7 11494
01982
11946
03223
15533
15532
11940
16027

,(.
N NN WA O ©
P ORRFPROORLR

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Nozaki, Takahiro
Matsuda, Takuma
Taniguchi, Hiromi

7
55
55

Nakajima, Hiroaki ¥3000.
Sakakibara, Yuiji

Uchida, Rina

Yanagisawa, Seiichi ¥3000.

Yoshida, Tetsuma

8
0
0

Visiting Team

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Takuma Matsuda

Team: 04407 KU-MA-!! San

Host Location:

Rosa

SL MP Player # Name

*9
*5

Z2Z2zZ2zZ2Z2Z22zZ22Z2Z2
* %
NDNW®WSAD

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

O OO O o o oo

09857
13428
10572
12469
12763
15535
13145
09961

Hatakeyama, Jun
lzumi, Yuya

Fujita, Conny
Nozaki, Yuki
Aoyama, Yuko
Sugane, Masashi
Nakamura, Takumi
Yokoyama, Erika

(04404) BANDWAGON On 01/30/2025 At Rosa

04407

¥3000.
¥3000.
¥3000.
¥3000.
¥3000.
¥3000.
¥3000.
¥3000.



