#### Scoresheet for Team: 04408 Bye

For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/23/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division: Ikebukuro I Spring 2025 Session

Takuma Matsuda

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Points Last Week:	63	37	42	58	51	49	55	0
Total:	63	37	42	58	51	49	55	0

### Home Team

Team: 04408 Bye

Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name

### **Visiting Team**

Team: 04401 Torikiri-Kizoku Host Location: Rosa

	S	SL	MP	Player #	Name	
	*	5	1	10846	Masuda, Yasushi	
	*	9	0	03679	Masuda, Tsuyoshi	
	*	4	1	13387	Takeda, Osamu	
	*	4	1	09430	Diggs, Eiko	
Ν	*	4	0	02778	Yamagata, Sumito	¥3000.
	*	4	1	09989	ldeta, Yuko	
Ν	*	3	0	13912	Kitagawa, Kiyomi	¥3000.
	*	2	1	12472	Diggs, James Garby	

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "\*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04403) Luck Stars On 01/30/2025 At Rosa

#### Visiting Team 04401

Division Rep(s):

Takuma Matsuda

#### Scoresheet for Team: 04401 Torikiri-Kizoku

For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/23/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division: Ikebukuro I Spring 2025 Session

					Di	vision \$	Standing	s Through Last Week
Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Points Last Week:	63	37	42	58	51	49	55	0
Total:	63	37	42	58	51	49	55	0

### Home Team

Team: 04408 Bye

Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name

### **Visiting Team**

Team: 04401 Torikiri-Kizoku Host Location: Rosa

	S	5L	MP	Player #	Name	
	*	5	1	10846	Masuda, Yasushi	
	*	9	0	03679	Masuda, Tsuyoshi	
	*	4	1	13387	Takeda, Osamu	
	*	4	1	09430	Diggs, Eiko	
Ν	*	4	0	02778	Yamagata, Sumito	¥3000.
	*	4	1	09989	ldeta, Yuko	
Ν	*	3	0	13912	Kitagawa, Kiyomi	¥3000.
	*	2	1	12472	Diggs, James Garby	

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "\*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04405) KU-MA-!! On 01/30/2025 At Rosa

#### Scoresheet for Team: 04406 NGR

For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/23/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division: Ikebukuro I Spring 2025 Session

Division Rep(s): Takuma Matsuda

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Points Last Week:	63	37	42	58	51	49	55	0
Total:	63	37	42	58	51	49	55	0

### **Home Team**

#### Team: 04406 NGR Host Location: Rosa

st L	.ocat	i <b>on:</b> Rosa	l	
SL	MP	Plaver #	Name	

# Visiting Team

Team: 04403 Luck Stars Host Location: Rosa

SL	MP	Player #	Name		S	L	MP	Player #	Name	
* 6	1	10522	Fujimoto, Takahito		*	6	0	00232	Yamada, Haruka	
N * 5	0	03226	Yanagisawa, Yasue	¥3000.	*	4	1	10621	Akita, Megumi	
* 6	1	13269	Okano, Souta		*	6	1	15868	Kuwatani, Shingo	
* 4	1	04179	Fujita, Aki		*	4	1	13146	Yonekura, Hiroaki	
* 3	0	13557	Watanabe, Mami		N *	4	0	16028	Hagiya, Sho ¥3000.	
* 3	0	13303	Miyazaki, Naho		N *	1	0	16029	Nagai, Wakana ¥3000.	
* 2	1	15965	Kitajima, Takaya		*	4	1	10753	Yamato, Arisa	
* 4	1	05697	Kaneko, Kiyoshi		*	2	1	16156	Sunagawa, Ask	

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "\*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

#### (04402) HA!!KU-MA-!!E On 01/30/2025 At Rosa

#### Scoresheet for Team: 04403 Luck Stars

For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/23/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division: Ikebukuro I Spring 2025 Session

Division Rep(s): Takuma Matsuda

Division Standings	Through Last Week
--------------------	-------------------

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Points Last Week:	63	37	42	58	51	49	55	0
Total:	63	37	42	58	51	49	55	0

### **Home Team**

#### Team: 04406 NGR Host Location: Rosa

Visiting	Team
----------	------

Team: 04403 Luck Stars Host Location: Rosa

SL	MP	Player #	Name		SL	MP	Player #	Name	
* 6	1	10522	Fujimoto, Takahito		* 6	0	00232	Yamada, Haruka	
N * 5	0	03226	Yanagisawa, Yasue	¥3000.	* 4	1	10621	Akita, Megumi	
* 6	1	13269	Okano, Souta		* 6	1	15868	Kuwatani, Shingo	
* 4	1	04179	Fujita, Aki		* 4	1	13146	Yonekura, Hiroaki	
* 3	0	13557	Watanabe, Mami		N * 4	0	16028	Hagiya, Sho ¥30	000.
* 3	0	13303	Miyazaki, Naho		N * 1	0	16029	Nagai, Wakana ¥30	000.
* 2	1	15965	Kitajima, Takaya		* 4	1	10753	Yamato, Arisa	
* 4	1	05697	Kaneko, Kiyoshi		* 2	1	16156	Sunagawa, Ask	

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "\*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

#### (04408) Bye On 01/30/2025 At Rosa

#### Scoresheet for Team: 04404 BANDWAGON

For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/23/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division: Ikebukuro I Spring 2025 Session

Takuma Matsuda

							Di	vision §	Standir	ngs Thr	roug	jh La	st Week		
	Теа	am #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8					
Points I	_ast V	Veek:	63	37	42	58	51	49	55	0					
	٦	Fotal:	63	37	42	58	51	49	55	0					
Hom	ne T	eam								Vis	siti	ing	Team		
		404 BAN		AGON									05 KU-MA		
Host L	.ocat	ion: Ros	sa							Hos	t Lo	ocat	ion: Rosa		
SL	MP	Player #	‡ N	ame						S	SL	MP	Player #	Name	
N * 7	1	11358	F	ujisaki	, Akira	a		¥300	00.	*	4	0	11061	Hakomori, Mizuki	
* 4	1	12462	F	ujisaki,	Ayako	)				*	6	1	06236	Kinoshita, Kenji	
N * 5	0	11522	S	aito, Mi	sa			¥300	00.	*	6	1	10826	Ozaki, Atsushi	
* 3	1	13430	U	runo, N	lanab	u				*	5	0	11381	Matsui, Takeshi	
* 3	1	13468	F	ujimoto	, Keis	uke				*	5	1	11962	Nagayama, Shigeharu	
* 4	1	15558	K	awase,	Yutar	0				*	3	1	12764	Hayashi, Hisahiko	
* 6	0	05324	0	zaki, K	azuhir	0				N *	3	0	10687	Mori, Mirei	¥3000.
N * 3	0	16348	0	no, Yo	shinob	bu		¥300	00.	*	4	1	15531	Kamei, Shinichi	

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "\*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

#### (04407) KU-MA-!! San On 01/30/2025 At Rosa

#### Scoresheet for Team: 04405 KU-MA-!!

For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/23/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division: Ikebukuro I Spring 2025 Session

Division Rep(s): Takuma Matsuda

		Div	ision S	tanding	s Through L	ast Week
2	Λ	5	6	7	0	

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Points Last Week:	63	37	42	58	51	49	55	0
Total:	63	37	42	58	51	49	55	0

### Home Team

### Team: 04404 BANDWAGON Host Location: Rosa

Visit	ing T	eam	
Teem	04405		

Team:	04405	Κ	U-N	/IΑ-	!!
	ocation	-	Do	~~	

Host Location	n: Rosa	Host Location: Rosa					
SL MP PI	ayer # Name		SL	MP	Player #	Name	
N*711	1358 Fujisaki, Aki	<b>a</b> ¥3000.	* 4	0	11061	Hakomori, Mizuki	
* 4 1 1	2462 Fujisaki, Ayak	0	* 6	5 1	06236	Kinoshita, Kenji	
N*501	1522 Saito, Misa	¥3000.	* 6	5 1	10826	Ozaki, Atsushi	
* 3 1 1	3430 Uruno, Manal	u	* 5	0	11381	Matsui, Takeshi	
* 3 1 1	3468 Fujimoto, Kei	suke	* 5	1	11962	Nagayama, Shigeharu	
* 4 1 1	5558 Kawase, Yuta	ro	* 3	1	12764	Hayashi, Hisahiko	
* 6 0 0	)5324 Ozaki, Kazuh	ro	N * 3	0	10687	Mori, Mirei	¥3000.
N*301	6348 Ono, Yoshino	ou ¥3000.	* 4	• 1	15531	Kamei, Shinichi	

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "\*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04401) Torikiri-Kizoku On 01/30/2025 At Rosa

#### Scoresheet for Team: 04402 HA!!KU-MA-!!E

For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/23/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division: Ikebukuro I Spring 2025 Session

Takuma Matsuda

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Points Last Week:	63	37	42	58	51	49	55	0
Total:	63	37	42	58	51	49	55	0

### **Home Team**

## **Visiting Team**

	-	402 HA‼K tion: Rosa			Team: 04407 KU-MA-!! San Host Location: Rosa					
SL	MP	Player #	Name		S	SL	MP	Player #	Name	
* 7	1	11494	Nozaki, Takahiro		Ν*	9	0	09857	Hatakeyama, Jun	¥3000.
* 9	1	01982	Matsuda, Takuma		Ν*	5	0	13428	Izumi, Yuya	¥3000.
* 5	0	11946	Taniguchi, Hiromi		Ν*	4	0	10572	Fujita, Conny	¥3000.
N * 4	0	03223	Nakajima, Hiroaki	¥3000.	Ν*	4	0	12469	Nozaki, Yuki	¥3000.
* 3	1	15533	Sakakibara, Yuji		Ν*	3	0	12763	Aoyama, Yuko	¥3000.
* 2	1	15532	Uchida, Rina		Ν*	3	0	15535	Sugane, Masashi	¥3000.
N * 2	0	11940	Yanagisawa, Seiichi	¥3000.	Ν*	2	0	13145	Nakamura, Takumi	¥3000.
* 2	1	16027	Yoshida, Tetsuma		Ν*	2	0	09961	Yokoyama, Erika	¥3000.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "\*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

#### (04406) NGR On 01/30/2025 At Rosa

#### Scoresheet for Team: 04407 KU-MA-!! San

For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/23/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division: Ikebukuro I Spring 2025 Session

Division Rep(s): Takuma Matsuda

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Points Last Week:	63	37	42	58	51	49	55	0
Total:	63	37	42	58	51	49	55	0

### **Home Team**

# Visiting Team

Team: 04402 HA!!KU-MA-!!E					Team: 04407 KU-MA-!! San					
Host Location: Rosa					Host Location: Rosa					
SL	MP	Player #	Name			SL	MP	Player #	Name	
* 7	1	11494	Nozaki, Takahiro		N	* 9	0	09857	Hatakeyama, Jun	¥3000.
* 9	1	01982	Matsuda, Takuma		Ν	* 5	0	13428	Izumi, Yuya	¥3000.
* 5	0	11946	Taniguchi, Hiromi		N	* 4	0	10572	Fujita, Conny	¥3000.
N * 4	0	03223	Nakajima, Hiroaki	¥3000.	N	* 4	0	12469	Nozaki, Yuki	¥3000.
* 3	1	15533	Sakakibara, Yuji		N	* 3	0	12763	Aoyama, Yuko	¥3000.
* 2	1	15532	Uchida, Rina		N	* 3	0	15535	Sugane, Masashi	¥3000.
N * 2	0	11940	Yanagisawa, Seiichi	¥3000.	N	* 2	0	13145	Nakamura, Takumi	¥3000.
* 2	1	16027	Yoshida, Tetsuma		Ν	* 2	0	09961	Yokoyama, Erika	¥3000.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "\*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

#### (04404) BANDWAGON On 01/30/2025 At Rosa